
Phone:

AMHA PRICE LIST/CUSTOMER WORK ORDER

PLEASE MAKE PAYMENTS IN US FUNDS. DO NOT SEND CASH

AMHA  5601 - S Interstate 35 W - Alvarado TX 76009
Effective Date:01/01/2018

Member No:

Pay by: Check, Money Order, Credit Card  

Signature:

WO Total:

Country:

Email:

Address:

Exp Date:       /         Name:

City, St,Zip:

( US FUNDS ONLY ) 

            Card No:                                                           

ADULT Membership is required for all registry work

Name On Card:

USA Canada/Mexico International QTY Total

Annual Membership - Includes MHW Magazine 70.00 80.00 105.00
Annual Membership - MHW / First Class Mail 88.00 N/A N/A
3rd Member or Subsequent in Household  MHW Excluded 35.00 35.00 35.00

MASS Associate  (Non - AMHA horse owners only) 70.00 80.00 105.00
MYOU Youth Membership *Provide Name and Birthdate below 10.00 10.00 10.00

Youth Name and Birthdate:
MYRC Replacement Youth Card 5 00 5 00 5 00

Annual Membership

MYRC Replacement Youth Card 5.00 5.00 5.00
3 Year Membership USA Canada/Mexico International QTY Total

3 Year Membership - Includes MHW Magazine 210.00 240.00 315.00
3 Year Membership - MHW / First Class Mail 264.00 N/A N/A
3 Year 3rd member or Subsequent in household 105.00 105.00  105.00
Miniature Horse World (Subscription Only) USA Canada/Mexico International QTY Total

SBLK Bulk Mail Rate 36.00 60.00 85.00
S1ST First Class Mail Rate 55.00 N/A N/AS1ST First Class Mail Rate 55.00 N/A N/A

Price QTY Total

RCFM Birth to 4 months 25.00
RLFM Over 4 months to 8 months 30.00
RLLM Over 8 months to 12 months 35.00
RYRM Over 12 months to 24 months 45.00
R2YM Over 24 months 60.00
RGEM Gelding 10.00

Registration Applications

g
Price Non-Member QTY Total

OTRM Owner transfer within 6 months 20.00 40.00
OTLM Owner transfer over 6 months 30.00 60.00
OTGM Owner transfer - Gelding 15.00 30.00

Price Non-Member QTY Total

TPMM Temporary to Permanent within 6 months - Mare 25.00 50.00
TPMR Temporary to Permanent over 6 months - Mare 50.00 50.00

Transfers

Temporary To Permanent Registration 

TPSM Temporary to Permanent within 6 months - Stallion 60.00 110.00
TPSR Temporary to Permanent over 6 months - Stallion 120.00 120.00
TPGM Temporary to Permanent within 6 months - Gelding 10.00 20.00
TPGR Temporary to Permanent over 6 months - Gelding 20.00 20.00

Price QTY Total

LSFM Stallion Breeding Report Filing Fee (on time) 10.00
LSTM *Late Stallion Breeding Report Filing Fee 25.00

*Pl P M 10 00

Stallion Reports

*Plus Per Mare 10.00
LSLM Late Amended fee per Mare 25.00

EXFP Expediting fee per horse 40.00 40.00

All fees are subject to change.  Please contact AMHA for current fees.  PHONE 817-783-5600   FAX 817-783-6403                      PG 1 0F 2



Price QTY Total

AMHA  5601 - S Interstate 35 W - Alvarado TX 76009
AMHA PRICE LIST/CUSTOMER WORK ORDER

Genetic Testing

BDNA DNA typing per horse 45.00
BL/D Conversion to DNA per horse 27.00
AR/M AI Permit 100.00
ARNP AI Non-Permit Penalty (per incident) 500.00
EMTR Embryo Transfer fee (per horse, per year) 100.00
RGTC Genotyping (listed on Registration Certificate) 12.00

Proof of Stallion (listed on Registration Certificate) 20.00
Certificate Stamping 10 00

DNA Request Form

Please Include 

Certificate Stamping 10.00
Price Non-Member QTY Total

LEAS Lease fee per horse 20.00
DUP Duplicate Certificate 20.00 40.00

FRDX RETURN VIA CERTIFIED MAIL (per horse) U.S. Only 5.00 5.00
SYND Syndicate 5.00
FPRE Farm Prefix Reservation 150.00
RCHG Stallion to Gelding Free Free

Other Registration Fees

RCHG Stallion to Gelding Free Free
Hardship Stallion 1,200.00
Hardship Mare 600.00
Hardship Gelding 200.00

Hardship Prodgeny Stallion 600.00
Hardship Prodgeny Mare 300.00
Hardship Prodgeny Gelding 100.00

Price QTY TotalFuturity

Stallion                              Postmarked by March 1st 150.00
Mare Postmarked by March 1st 50.00
Post-Utero Halter Futurity within 2 months of foaling 150.00

Post-Utero Halter Futurity over 2 months through 3 months 300.00
2-Year-Old Sustaining Futurity  Postmarked by March 1st 150.00
World Show Weanling Sweepstakes 100.00

Performance Futurities See Website for Forms and Pricing

Nomination Forms

Please Include 

If paying Halter Futurities by Credit Card place 1 in QTY field to auto calulate 3.5% CC Processing Fee 

From Website

Performance Futurities         See Website for Forms and Pricing

Price QTY Total

Queries: Owner, Get/Produce, Pedigree, Show (ea.) 5.00
AMAT Amateur Card 10.00
AMAT Non-Member Amateur Card 50.00
OPEN Open Exhibitor Card 25.00

Price QTY Total

STOL Studbook Online 1 Year Subscription! 50 00

Show Department

Other Fees

STOL Studbook Online 1 Year Subscription! 50.00
RULE Official AMHA Rule Book 10.00
CLDR Official Breed Calendar 10.00
AWEB Website - Farms and Ranches Listing 144.00

Farms and Ranches Listing with 1 Banner or Image 194.00
Farms and Ranches Listing with Banner and Image 244.00

YSHP AMHA Youth Scholarship Fund         $

GELD Gelding Incentive Fund $g

All fees are subject to change.  Please contact AMHA for current fees.  PHONE 817-783-5600   FAX 817-783-6403                      PG 2 0F 2

Plus Donation Total

WORK ORDER TOTAL 

Work Order Subtotal

 If Applicable - Halter CC Processing Fee

please include the amount with your payment.
If you wish to make a donation to either program

(Tax Deducatable)
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